FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
DIMENSIONS:
HOUSING:
Spun solid copper or brass shade with a precision CNC-machined,

FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: PR-2126-CSN-LB2ND-C
Fixtures shipped with standard lamp, unless otherwise specified.
Fixtures shipped with specified mounting hardware.
Note: Optional custom length stems available. Consult local distributor.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
2126-LED  04.13
MOUNTING MODEL FINISH COLOR TEMP LAMP
PR- ABS ground stake 2126 CSN - Natural Copper
BSN - Natural Brass
BSO - Olde Brass
W - Warm
N - Neutral
C - Cool
LB2ND - 2.5 watt
LB5ND - 5 watt
LED - Group B
Emitter Qty - 1
Temperature - Warm (W), Neutral (N),